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Observations were drawn from North Island {station 008290}

Because this automatic weather station is in a remote location, accessibility can delay repair action if the station becomes unserviceable.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1009.228SSE7427.01011.819S9224.929.222.5We1
1010.137S7327.21011.517S7926.628.623.3Th2
1011.837S6325.81014.124SSE7024.727.421.8Fr3
1011.339SSE6426.11013.235SSE6724.527.521.4Sa4
1011.735SSE6225.91013.830SSE7024.728.420.9Su5
1008.522S6428.11010.630SSE7226.503:3052SSE30.122.5Mo6
1013.328S6027.11012.928SSW7626.3028.722.7Tu7
1013.433S6026.71015.226SSE6225.428.521.3We8
1011.931SSE5625.61014.926SE6124.2027.420.2Th9
1013.626SSE7023.41013.739SSE7122.808:5450SSE25.420.8Fr10
1010.826S6425.51013.631SE6424.603:5046SE027.621.7Sa11
1010.531SSE5826.51012.330SE7123.607:5350SSE028.222.1Su12
1008.928S6925.91010.528SE7024.7028.822.1Mo13
1013.139SSE5027.11014.435SSE5525.620:2663SSE28.321.7Tu14
1009.933S5926.21013.435SE5924.403:1854SE028.120.5We15
1003.020SSW6228.81006.022SSE5926.8030.222.3Th16
1005.830S5727.31005.520SW8225.929.423.2Fr17
1008.546S6025.81011.043SE6324.419:5170SSE027.622.0Sa18
1004.637S6628.51008.328SE6427.402:2259SSE029.822.8Su19
1001.022S5731.01004.117SE6328.800:5554SSE034.824.6Mo20
1003.77S6530.31006.217ESE7927.5035.724.8Tu21
1006.531NNW5532.71007.826N7228.832.924.2We22
1007.431NW6630.21009.120N7928.614:2543NW32.525.4Th23
1008.531WNW6528.41009.426NW7625.904:2748WNW30.524.3Fr24
1010.528S6227.21011.926S7524.323:4244S028.522.4Sa25
1010.935SSE6227.71011.839SSE7226.423:1061SSE029.823.1Su26
1010.244SSE6528.01012.143SSE7125.519:3663SSE029.222.8Mo27
1010.031SSE6528.71010.735SE5128.3030.623.9Tu28
1009.331S6629.81011.720S7827.819:2550S31.224.8We29
1008.122S7127.71010.320S7826.807:0446SSW029.624.1Th30
1005.233S7328.71006.626SE7927.016:3648S029.523.8Fr31

Statistics for January 2025
1009.1306327.61010.9277025.929.522.7Mean
1001.07S5023.41004.117#5122.825.420.2Lowest
1013.646S7432.71015.243#9228.870SSE035.725.4Highest
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